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MES: 7.5    Transits: 30
SNR: 8.1    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 82.1 [10.4] ppm

Phase [Hours]

W
hi

te
ne

d 
F

lu
x 

V
al

ue
 [σ

]

−6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6
−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

x 10−4

Odd Even

Depth−sig: 15.7% [1.42σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 34.48889 [0.00017] d
Epoch = 137.0018 [0.0038] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0089 [0.0045]
a/R* = 169.97 [363.95]
b = 0.68 [1.73]

Teq = 524 K
Rp = 0.86 Re
a = 0.1987 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 70.8% [0.37σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A

Centroid−sig: 0.2%
Centroid−so: 3.524 arcsec [2.50σ]
OotOffset−rm: 3.030 arcsec [2.91σ]
KicOffset−rm: 3.606 arcsec [3.38σ]
OotOffset−bf: 2.427 arcsec [2.44σ]
KicOffset−bf: 2.456 arcsec [2.35σ]
OotOffset−st: 0/3/2/2 [7]
KicOffset−st: 0/3/2/2 [7]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.43 [3/7 of 13]

KIC: 5015027     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 34.489 d
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